The Terror Of Our Ways

Low Budget

Acct# Category Description Page Total
A STORY AND SCRIPT 1 50,000
B PRODUCER/DIRECTOR 1 150,000
BE MAIN CAST 1 338,000

TOTAL A+B+BE 538,000
C01 |PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 2 15,000
C02 |ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/CONTINUITY 2 26,400
C03 |TECHNICAL ADVISORS 2 0
C04 |CAMERA CREW 3 32,200
C05 |SOUND CREW 3 20,904
C06 |EDITORIAL STAFF 4 40,000
C07 |STILLS CAMERA STAFF 4 0
C08 |WARDROBE STAFF 4 9,800
C09 |MAKE-UP / HAIR STAFF 4 8,700
C10 |HAIRDRESSING STAFF 5 0
C11 |CASTING 5 5,000
C12 |PRODUCTION ACCOUNTANCY 5 10,000
C13 |PROJECTIONISTS 5 0
C14 |MISCELLANEOUS STUDIO STAFF 5 0
C15 |FOREIGN UNIT TECHNICIANS 6 0
D ART DEPARTMENT 6 31,500
E1A |CAST (non-principals) 6 22,579
E2 STAND INS/DOUBLES/STUNTS 7 2,500
E3 CROWD 7 9,500
F MUSIC 8 10,000
G COSTUMES AND WIGS 8 3,000
H MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCITON STORE 8 5,000
I FILM & LABORATORY CHARGES 9 0
J STUDIO RENTALS 10 0
K EQUIPMENT 10 18,500
L POWER 11 1,000
M1 TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT 11 20,000
M2 STUDIO & OTHER TRANSPORT 12 0
N1 HOTEL & LIVING EXPENSES 12 69,225
N2 STUDIO HOTEL & LIVING 13 0

TOTAL CO01 thru N2 360,308
(0] INSURANCES 15 15,000
P SOCIAL SECURITY & FRINGES 15 0
Q PUBLICITY 15 0
R MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 15 5,000
S1 CONSTRUCTION LABOR 16 0

© Blackdog Productions 2017



Acct#

S1A
S2
S3
S4
S5
S7
S8

|

Y4

Category Description

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
SET DRESSING LABOUR
OPERATING LABOUR
STRIKING COSTS
LIGHTING/SPOTTING LABOUR
FOREIGN LABOUR
PROPERTIES

SPECIAL EFFECTS

LOCATION FACILITIES

TOTAL O thru U

FINANCE AND LEGAL
OVERHEADS

TOTALY +2Z

Insurance : 0.0% (0 excluded)
Contingency
Total Above-The-Line

Total Below-The-Line
Total Above and Below-The-Line

Grand Total

Page

16
16
17
17
17
17
17
18
18

20
20

21

Total

o O O o

6,200
0
4,000
0
10,000

40,200

20,000
0

20,000

0
95,901
538,000

421,008
959,008
1,054,909



