The Terror Of Our Ways Low Budget

Acct#	Category Description	Page	Total	
A	STORY AND SCRIPT	1	50,000	
В	PRODUCER/DIRECTOR	1	150,000	
BE	MAIN CAST	1	338,000	
	TOTAL A+B+BE			
C01	PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT	2	15,000	
C02	ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/CONTINUITY	2	26,400	
C03	TECHNICAL ADVISORS	2	0	
C04	CAMERA CREW	3	32,200	
C05	SOUND CREW	3	20,904	
C06	EDITORIAL STAFF	4	40,000	
C07	STILLS CAMERA STAFF	4	0	
C08	WARDROBE STAFF	4	9,800	
C09	MAKE-UP / HAIR STAFF	4	8,700	
C10	HAIRDRESSING STAFF	5	0	
C11	CASTING	5	5,000	
C12	PRODUCTION ACCOUNTANCY	5	10,000	
C13	PROJECTIONISTS	5	0	
C14	MISCELLANEOUS STUDIO STAFF	5	0	
C15	FOREIGN UNIT TECHNICIANS	6	0	
D	ART DEPARTMENT	6	31,500	
E1A	CAST (non-principals)	6	22,579	
E2	STAND INS/DOUBLES/STUNTS	7	2,500	
E3	CROWD	7	9,500	
F	MUSIC	8	10,000	
G	COSTUMES AND WIGS	8	3,000	
н	MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCITON STORE	8	5,000	
I	FILM & LABORATORY CHARGES	9	0	
J	STUDIO RENTALS	10	0	
к	EQUIPMENT	10	18,500	
L	POWER	11	1,000	
M1	TRAVEL AND TRANSPORT	11	20,000	
M2	STUDIO & OTHER TRANSPORT	12	0	
N1	HOTEL & LIVING EXPENSES	12	69,225	
N2	STUDIO HOTEL & LIVING	13	0	
	TOTAL C01 thru N2	·:	360,808	
0	INSURANCES	15	15,000	
Р	SOCIAL SECURITY & FRINGES	15	0	
Q	PUBLICITY	15	0	
R	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES	15	5,000	
S1	CONSTRUCTION LABOR	16	0	

Acct#	Category Description	Page	Total	
S1A	CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS	16	0	
S2	SET DRESSING LABOUR	16	0	
S3	OPERATING LABOUR	17	0	
S4	STRIKING COSTS	17	0	
S5	LIGHTING/SPOTTING LABOUR	17	6,200	
S7	FOREIGN LABOUR	17	0	
S8	PROPERTIES	17	4,000	
Т	SPECIAL EFFECTS	18	0	
U	LOCATION FACILITIES	18	10,000	
	TOTAL O thru U		40,200	
Y	FINANCE AND LEGAL	20	20,000	
Z	OVERHEADS	20	0	
	TOTAL Y + Z 20,00			
	Insurance : 0.0% (0 excluded)		0	
ZZ	Contingency	21	95,901	
	Total Above-The-Line		538,000	
	Total Below-The-Line		421,008	
	Total Above and Below-The-Line		959,008	
	Grand Total		1,054,909	